
DWP College of Engg
Vilad Ghat

Ahmednagar
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Journal Voucher

No. : 617
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Repairs & Maint. Other Dr

Io Kanchan Enterprises ( Sundry
Creditors)

NewRef 1150 70,816.00 Cr

On Account of :

Consumable Material Purchased Civl
Maint.Dept. Bill No.1150 dt. 16.10.20199
PO No. 634 dt. 06.06.2019

Dated : '18.0c!2019
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TAX INVOICE CU[/I OELIVERY CHALLAN (oRtGtNAL FOR REC|P|ENT)

ENTERPRISES

W-10, MIDC, Ahmednagar - 414'1 1 1.

Conlact: 0241 -27777 I 4 9922294099
kanchanenterprises99@gmail.com I www.kanchanenterprises.co.in

GSTIN : 27 ACMPS?T O2B1ZU
State Name: Maharashtra, Qode : 27

Billed To

The Principal P.D.V.V.P.College of Engg.
Vilad Ghat
Ahmednagar
ContacfMrs Dhavane Madam
No-277949617296

GSTIN:

Vendor Code

r.r
l.\ anchan

lnvoice No

Reference No

Order No

Challan No

: cST/19-20/1150
1 "150

2019-2015516

lnvoice Date

Despatched Through

Order Oate

Challan Oate

: 16-Oct-2019

6-6-2019

N/SAC GST% OTY Rate Per AmountSNo Descriptaon of Goo

\a- 
-

1

2
Clipfit Mop...

Dry Mop...
Whiper Kleenal...
Chockup Pump...
Toilet Brush-
Check Duster -

Phool Bhari Jhadoo
Soft Broom

Nepthalean Balls...
Vvhite Concentrated
Cleaning Acid

29029040
34029091
28281010

'18

18
18

140.00 kg
150.00 Ltr

9.OO Ltr

18
'18

'18

18

18
5

0

50 pcs

50 pcs
24 No's
12 pcs

6 pcs
24 pcs

125 pcs

'100.00 pcs

520.00 pcs

248.00 No's
65.00 pcs

55.00 pcs
'I 1.00 pcs

50.00 pcs

5,000.00
26,000.00

5,952.00
780.00
330.00
264.00

6,250.00

700.00
15,000.00

720.OO
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Taxable Cen
Value Rate

6 2s0.oo ovo

54.482.00 9% 4,903.38
264.00 2.504/0 6.60 2

9% 4,903.38
.s00/o 6.60

ovo

9,806.76
13.20

Sub Total
OUT PUT CGST@g%

OUT PUT SGST@g%

ouT PUT CGST @2.s%
OUT PUTSGST @2.5%
Rounding Off

Grand Total

60,996.O0
4,903.38
4,903.38

6.60
6.60

-'-'-t: 
o 'o+

( 70,815.00

tral Tax
Amount

State Tax
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amounl

Total: 60,996.0! 4,909.98 4.909.98 9,819.96

Tax Amounl (nwords) INR Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Nineleen and Ninety Six paise Only

Total Amt (ln Words):lNR Seventy Thousand Eighl Hundred Saxteen Only

Our Bank Details
Bank Name: Bank of Baroda
Branch :MlDC, Ahmednagar
Account No: 13940200001007
IFSC Code : BARBoINDAHM

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the
actual price of the goods descrlbed and
that all particulars are true and correct.
Tally.ERPg customized by INFOSOFT-93734438O0

Terms & Conditions:
1) Goods once sold will not be taken back 2) All payments should be made by cross & order
cheque/drafl in favour of Kanchan Enterprises 3) Our.isk & responsibility cases on delivery
of the goods from our permises 4) ABOVE GOODS ARE FOR INDU ONLY,5)
DEBIT MEMO 6) EIIIPTY DRUMS/BOX ARE ON RETURNABLE B tof
this bill should be made as per terms of payment otherwise 217o

\+'t\l es

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice natory

o1/ '1 t-

96039000
96039000
96039000
48182000
96039000
63071010
96031000

5.000 kg
1O0 Ltr
80 Ltr

I
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For



(Sublect to Ahrrr',t, ., 1.r lrrrrsdiciion only)

Dr. Vithalrao Viklrr-. Patil Foundation
(Vadgaon Gupta), Vrlad Ghal l' , , Nl I D.C., Ahmednagiu 414 111

Ph No (0241)277r|'r ' "9895 
Fax. 2779782

PURCHAsE ORDER

TTVVPFA/ PS/COE-Civil mainl.DAlglLgt e 3qM/s. Kanchan Enterprises
W-10, lVLl.D.C., Ahmednagar-4141 1 1

Mob 9822294099

Our EnqLriry No.:-

P C.M

Your Quotation No 2017-18t390
UEdI JII

Please arran
S:'. Description of Material
No.

Supply of

t',i

1r rl,, ,'..- l' t. I 2A19
I t,,lrvery Period .- lmmediate

It.r1,r-

lr.r1r.-

I r, rl\l:- 7 t 02 12018

etosu the foLlowin mater r,Jl f , r terms & conditions mentioned overleaf

Quan tity

100
Nos

Nos

12

;;;l _ Rarl
RS PS

I
Per

Wet N4o With 5Ft Handle
Dry li,Iop 24" With Handle

Floor Wiper 18" Kleenal With 5ft Handlr

Chock Up Pump Wooden Handle

Toilet Brush Hockey

Check Duster 18x26

Soft Broom

Naphthalene Balls (Colour)

urcP'aie oricer

Nos 100.00 No x
)(,

0

o

I
)
)

2

'?

4

6

7

No

Nos 248 00 No

No

5 No

50 00

No

No

Kg

No

l.lo

3

9 White Phenyl Concentrated 150 00

Cleaning Acid

Note :- Please send above It/aterial ,! l,rll directly to The Principal,
Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Fourr, irrl on's College of Engineering,

Vilad Ghat, Ahmednagar
The above quoted prices are F.O.R.:- Collegt: srte.
Taxes :- 18% GST extra I

Delivery :- ----
Payment : - After receipt & approval ol aterial
Discount . - ----
Warranty :- ----
Please sign. The enclosed acceptance No. ---agirr$t this order & return the same to us immediately
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